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two type A busses

routes 2 hours or less

routes over 2 hours

routes over 2.5 hours

Half Day Rate

Mid-day 1.0

Mid-day 1.0 Lkwd two days/week
Mid-day over 1.0

Late Activity

Wheel Chair
Assistant

in-district Charter

Out-district Charter (inside 30 miles)

Out-district Charter (over 30 miles)

Overnight expenses

Trailer charge

Cancelled (Snow) Days

Increases

2013-2014 2012-2013
Daily Rate Daily Rate

$238.98
$243.88
$248.45
$256.89
$136.64
$51.62
$51.62
$71.69

$41.05

$11.72
$18.13

$40.67
$17.43

$126.41
$1.62
$17.43

$1.62
$17.43

$110.62

$52.67

$236.61
$241.47
$245.99
$254.34
$135.29
$51.11
$51.11
$70.98

$40.64

$11.61
$17.95

$40.27
$17.26

$125.16
$1.60
$17.26

$1.60
$17.26

$109.53

$52.15

> BUSLINESS Wjoo3/003

per hour

per hour, two hour minimum
per hour waiting time (non driving)

per trip, includes 4 hrs service and 60 miles
per mile over 60 miles
per hour over 4 hours

per mile
per hour waiting time (non driving)

per day

per day

VBC receives $ 5,000.00 per cancelled day after the first day each year.

1%

0.00%



