	2013-2014	2012-2013	
	Daily Rate	Daily Rate	
two type A busses	\$238.98	\$236.61	
routes 2 hours or less	\$243.88	\$241.47	
routes over 2 hours	\$248.45	\$245.99	
routes over 2.5 hours	\$256.89	\$254.34	
	<b>4200.00</b>	ψ <u></u>	
Half Day Rate	\$136.64	\$135.29	
Mid-day 1.0	\$51.62	\$51.11	
Mid-day 1.0 Lkwd two days/week	\$51.62	\$51.11	
Mid-day over 1.0	\$71.69	\$70.98	
wha day over 1.0	Ψ71.05	Ψ10.50	
Late Activity	\$41.05	\$40.64	
Wheel Chair	\$11.72	\$11.61	
Assistant	\$18.13	\$47.0E	nou hour
Assistant	φ 10. IS	\$17.95	per hour
In-district Charter	\$40.67	\$40.27	per hour, two hour minimum
	\$17.43	\$17.26	per hour waiting time (non driving)
	******	Ţmo	por mour waiting tame (non driving)
Out-district Charter (inside 30 miles)	\$126.41	\$125.16	per trip, includes 4 hrs service and 60 miles
,	\$1.62	\$1.60	per mile over 60 miles
	\$17.43	\$17.26	per hour over 4 hours
	******	4	por mount of the tribuno
Out-district Charter (over 30 miles)	\$1.62	\$1.60	per mile
,	\$17.43	\$17.26	per hour waiting time (non driving)
	,	•	, and the same that the same t
Overnight expenses	\$110.62	\$109.53	per day
			•
Trailer charge	\$52.67	\$52.15	per day
		•	
0 " 1/0 \ \ 0		<b>.</b>	
Cancelled (Snow) Days	VBC receive	s \$ 5,000.00	per cancelled day after the first day each year.

Increases

1%

0.00%